AXON ENTERPRISE INC

AXON ENTERPRISE INC
ISIN:  US05464C1018

Overview

2024/07/19 22:00:00

Price
308.45 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.91% (2.78)

uUS05464C1018
AXON

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

21,354 EUR
S&P 500

307.81 USD (100)
309.26 USD (100)
307.93 USD
310.49 USD
303.62 USD
305.67 USD
307.878924 USD
269,770
83,058,285.71
9,048

WKN: 05464C101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/19
2024/07/18
2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US05464C1018&ID_NOTATION=3242508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US05464C1018&ID_NOTATION=3242508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=696e693dc6d8c7788c09538ee3ba24a1f376969d36a637585c8f6b171308d5ba&idfile=60721&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60721%2F2024-07-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=912c9b564f18f68c1&time=1721570957&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f9004f67355c4ec46db3a2468750e50bad52ae9222c981abc30c0e0868e8b36&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=de4abd97e35d023c9&time=1721570957&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cbe8f177009fff787c55935ecca0ee4cdc2b557f2fdb24855a19c9c1cd95b97&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6deb5c83727aee090&time=1721570957&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c53feee6f7dfebe8e36e9d46896eac3d0ab74515673d8c677834bb0ade60c13&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=45241a8b733b3d31d&time=1721570957&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ab78b25b06f65dbe633c3abc8aed9e4134014506ed5c92ad9bba9c420a472fe&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f3c02652c601bb9f4&time=1721570957&tool=RSC

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

Details

2024/07/19 22:00:00

Price
308.45 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.91% (2.78)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

311.99 USD (573,722

ISIN uUS05464C1018
Symbol AXON
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,354 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 307.81 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 309.26 USD (100)
Open 307.93 USD
High 310.49 USD
Low 303.62 USD
Close (prev. day) 305.67 USD
VWAP 307.878924 USD
Volume (pcs) 269,770
Trading volume 83,058,285.71
Number of trades 9,048
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +20.12% +62.74% +75.55%
Perf (abs.) +51.66  +118.92 +132.75
Beta 1.03 1.14 1.21
Volatility  30.24 31.87 41.77

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AXON ENTERPRISE INC

(
295.83 USD (461,087
301.70 USD (539,854
255.51 USD (504,769
329.87 USD (2024/04/11
241.72 USD (2024/01/05
329.87 USD (2024/04/11
175.37 USD (2023/08/03

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 283.60 EUR
19

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:12 279.70 EUR
19

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 308.45 USD
19

Munich 2024/07/ 08:03 282.40 EUR
19

London Stock 2024/05/ 15:32 290.91 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.10

0.00

83.06

0.00

0.03

Number of
trades

19

9,048
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3242508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46467996
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9635309
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8184035
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492601

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/07/ 17:01 282.00 EUR 0.06
19

2024/07/ 08:10 279.70 EUR 0.00
19

2024/07/ 08:08 279.70 EUR 0.00
19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492601
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8117618
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129448
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6063448

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
AXON ENTERPRISE

N. 85th St. 17800 85255-6311 Scottsdale,
AZ

Telefon: +1 (480) 905-2000
Fax: +1 (480) 991-0791
E-mail: TASER@TASER.com
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mailto:TASER@TASER.com
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